
Purnima 2024

Poshi Purnima Thursday January 25, 2024

Maha Purnima Friday February 23, 2024

Falgun Purnima/Holi Dahan (lunar eclipse) Sunday March 24, 2024

Chaitri Purnima/Hanuman Jayanti Tuesday April 23, 2024

Buddha Purnima/Chandra Grahan Thursday May 23, 2024

Jyestha Purnima/Vat Savitri Vrat Friday June 21, 2024

Ashadh/Guru Purnima Saturday July 20, 2024

Naliyeri Purnima/Raksha Bandhan Monday August 19, 2024

Bhadrapad Purnima (lunar eclipse) Tuesday September 17, 2024

Sharad Purnima/Chandra Grahan Wednesday October 16, 2024

Kartik Purnima/Dev Diwali Friday November 15, 2024

Margshirsh Purnima Saturday December 14, 2024

Amavasya 2024

Amavasya Wednesday January 10, 2024

Amavasya Friday February 9, 2024

Amavasya Saturday March 9, 2024

Somvati Amavasya/Sury Grahan Monday April 8, 2024

Amavasya Tuesday May 7, 2024

Amavasya Thursday June 6, 2024

Amavasya Friday July 5, 2024

Amavasya Saturday August 3, 2024

Somvati Amavashya Monday September 2, 2024

Sarva Pitri  Amavashya/Sury Grahan Wednesday October 2, 2024

Dipawali Amavasya Thursday October 31, 2024

Amavasya Saturday November 30, 2024

Amavasya Monday December 30, 2024

This Calender is prepared according to Fayetteville time.


